Description

1 500EZ01 Electric Box 1
2 500EZ02 Main Plate 1
3 500EZ03 Back Wheel 1
4 500EZ04 183L skip 1
5 500EZ05 Front Wheel 1
6 500EZ06 Electric Machinery Compartment 1
7 500EZBJ001 Chassis Protection Board 1
8 500EZBZ009 GB_FASTENER_WASHER_SMWC 12 6
9 500EZBZ008 GB_FASTENER_WASHER_SW 12 6
10 500EZBZ007 GB_FASTENER_SCREWS_HSHCS M12X30-N 6
11 500EZBZ003 GB_FASTENER_WASHER_SMWC 8 38
12 500EZBZ002 GB_FASTENER_WASHER_SW 8 38
13 500EZBZ001 GB_FASTENER _BOLT_STBAB A M8X20-N 38
14 500EZBZ046 GB_FASTENER_BOLT_STBAB A M10X25-N 4
15 500EZBZ005 GB_FASTENER_WASHER_SW 10 10
16 500EZBZ006 GB_FASTENER_WASHER_SMWC 10 10
17 500EZBZ010 GB_SPECIAL_TYPE18 M8-N 2
18 500EZBZ047 GB_HEXAGON_TYPE12 M8-N 2
19 500EZBZ004 GB_FASTENER_SCREWS_HSHCS M10X25-N 6

5

Ia

&)

’ 1291.48

369.50

10296,

1071.03

342,60

1781.75

EMD500S

Delmer B.V.
Hogeschoollaan 231
5037 GC Tilburg
Netherlands



















Description

1 500EZBZ001
2 500EZBZ002
3 500EZBZ003
4 500EZBJO11
5 500EZBZ023
6 500EZCG006
7 500EZCG056
8 500EZBJ012
9 500EZBJO13
10 500EZBZ028
1" 500EZBZ027
12 500EZBZ026
13 500EZBJO14
14 500EZBJO15
15 500EZBZ024
16 500EZCG007
17 500EZJJ008
18 500EZBZ025
19 500EZCG054
20 500EZCG008
21 500EZCG050
22 500EZCG019
23 500EZCG048

GB_FASTENER_BOLT_HHBFTC M8X20-N 12
GB_FASTENER_WASHER_SW 8 12
GB_FASTENER_WASHER_SMWC 8 16
Battery Compartment 1
GB_HEXAGON_TYPE9 M8-N 4
48V 20AH Battery 1
Handle Ball M8X16 2
Battery Compartment cover 1
Electric Machinery Compartment 1
GB_FASTENER_BOLT_STBAB A M4X12-N 3
GB_FASTENER_WASHER_SW 4 3
GB_FASTENER_WASHER_SMWC 4 14
Right Electric Machinery Compartment Side Piece 1
Left Electric Machinery Compartment Side Piece 1
GB_HEXAGON_TYPE9 M4-N 7
Cooling Fans 48V 1
Cooling Fans Stand 1
GB_FASTENER_SCREWS_HSHCS M4X40-N 4
Vitta 1
DC48V0.8KWS2-02-4L-H 1
Pin 53x38x1.5-03 2
GB_CONNECTING_PIECE_PIN_AP 2.5X12 2
Power Cable Flinger 15.5X20X2 1

EMD500S

Delmer B.V.
Hogeschoollaan 231
5037 GC Tilburg
Netherlands




